
Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, July 10, 2013
2013-2014 Board of Directors

Mandy Irvine


President

Lisa Hitt
 

Vice President

Dave Eveland

Secretary

Dan Larson


Treasurer

Olivia Roemer

Facilities Director
Greg Sallee


Programs Director

1. Approval of minutes from April 25, 2013 meeting

2. Website Beta

3. Glenda Discussion
4. Associate members as BOD 

5. Board terms  

6. September golf tournament

7. Meeting locations/Facilities Report
8. Directors Dinner

9. Treasurer’s Report

10. Review of Conference and past meetings (full cycle job costing)

11. Review of Upcoming meetings
a. Planning for Future Luncheon Topic
i. August
1. Date:

Wednesday August 7, 2013

2. Topic: 
CFO Roundtable



3. Speaker:
Open
4. Producer:


ii. September 

1. Date:

Friday September 27, 2013
2. Topic: 
GOLF TOURNAMENT
3. Producer:
Mandy Irvine Chair- COMMITTEE NEEDED
iii. October

1. Date:

Wednesday October 2, 2013
2. Topic: 
Succession Planning
3. Speaker:
AXA Advisors
4. Producer:
Dave Eveland
iv. November

1.
Date:

Wednesday November 6, 2013

2.
Topic: 
FALL SEMINAR (Full Cycle Job Costing)
3.
Speaker:
TAG
4.
Producer:
CHAIR AND COMMITTEE NEEDED
v. December

1.
Date:

Wednesday December 4, 2013
2.
Topic: 
Economic Update
3.
Speaker:
Alan Nevin
4.
Producer:

vi. January

1.
Date:

Wednesday January 8, 2014
2.
Topic: 
Leadership Topic
3.
Speaker:


4.
Producer:
Mandy
vii. February

1.
Date:

Wednesday February 5, 2014
2.
Topic: 
Tax Update
3.
Speaker:
AKT
4.
Producer:
Dan Larson
viii. March

1. Date:

Wednesday March 5, 2014

2. Topic: 
Healthcare Update
3. Speaker:


4. Producer:


12. Next Board Meeting
a. Wednesday August 14, 2013.  Location: GST 2280 Micro Place Escondido  
